
ADDITION AND SUBTRACTION – NUMBER HUNT -YEAR 6 
 

1. 
 

1,120 

2. 
48 

holidays 

3. 
 

N/A 
(depends on 
school name) 

4. 
 

9,000 boys 

5. 
 

20p and £1.00 
(one one of the 
coins is not a £1 

coin) 

6. 
 

78p red 
marbles 

7. 
 

27,000 

8. 
 

49 hours 

9. 
 

23 

10. 
 

200, 25 

11. 
 
272 miles 

12. 
 
£2.50 each 

13. 
 

£70 

14. 
 

12 

15. 
Can be done a 

multitude of ways 
here’s an example 

of one: 
(150 + 30) = (60 x 3) 

 
 


