1.	2.	3.	4.	5.
1,120	48 holidays	N/A (depends on school name)	9,000 boys	20p and £1.00 (one one of the coins is not a £1 coin)
6.	7.	8.	9.	10.
78p red marbles	27,000	49 hours	23	200, 25
11. 272 miles	12. £2.50 each	13. £70	14. 12	Can be done a multitude of ways here's an example of one: (150 + 30) = (60 x 3)